THANK YOU FOR

CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRI.

Own, $1,400. Michael Wan, Broker (519)
853-0894

industrial
[commercial space

GEORGETOWN/INDUSTRIAL $2.85/sq
ft plus T.M.L., minimum 12' clear height, 5000
sq ft to 50,000 sq ft. Available 30 days. Dock
level loading. Call John Bartlett, Remax Blue
Springs Realty, 1-888-833-1945

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit
1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-8302

office & retail

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, 600 sq. ft.
office space, newly renovated. Will flr‘IISh
to suit. 905-873-0207

GEORGETOWN,Downtown one room
office, $185/mth; also one room office
with kitchenette, washroom $485., inclusive.
Storefront $735. 905-451-7220

- HETAIL store in Downtown Genrgetuwn
approx. 800 sq. ft., plus basement, newly
renovated, $550fmunth +utilities. Avail.
Dec. 1 905-877—-4967

Business
opportunities

EARN A LIVING ON YOUR OWN TERMS

One of Canada's top companies is looking for
independent-minded men and women to sell long-

distance products and services. You choose your hours| |

and you place of business.

Call Gail PINCIVERO
905-877-4543

www.excelir.ca/gailp
Excel Canada Independent Representative

BUSINESS FINANCE CONSULTANT
Business loans, commercial mortgages,
equipment purchase, business plans from
prime + 1 %. Call 905-566-1403

Apartments &
flats for rent

' (5619) 8534386

ll:l:. Houses for sale

Apartments & Flats for rent

ACTON, spacious 2 bedroom apt. in quiet
area, completely renovated, new fridge,
stove, full size washer, dryer, ceramic tile

and hardwood floor throughout, $1000. per :

month, first/last, references, credit check.
Avail. Dec. 1. (519) 853-3015

ACTON, top floor one bedrﬂﬂrn apartment.
Immaculate. Mature female preferred.
Non-smoker. Will consider pet. $650. All
inclusive. First/last. References. Avail.
Dec 1st (519) 8534744

ACTON 2 bedrnum apt avail. Jan. 1.
$810., would suit mature couple. No pets.

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and 1

| bedroom apartments with all furnishings
MILTON Detached, Reverse Rent Tu

& utilities, for good people. No pets. 905-
877-8866 ?

GEORGETOWN two bedroom, near
GO/High school, $845/mth plus hydro,
first & last, references, December 1st.
905-702-771 0

ACTON, secnnd floor 2 bedroom apt
$650. month, first/last, no pets. Avail.
Dec. 1. Call (519) 833-2282

GEORGETOWN, good size 2 bedroom with
hardwood, no pets, $900. plus. Centrally
located. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, luxury, 2 bedroom apt.,
fireplace, private laundry, dishwasher,
oak kitchen, ceramics, glass block, track
lighting. First/last, references, credit check.
Avail. Jan.1 $1050. Call Chris 905-

| 873-1454 or 416-493- 0250

GEGHGETUWN,VEW nice 3 4 bedrnum
main floor flat, good location, all inclusive
$12?5 December 1st. 905-877-7720

GEOHGETOWN renuvated Iarge one
bedroom in Hlstﬂnc 6-plex, gas fireplace,
deck, parking, $875/mth plus. 416-399-

| 7440

| ROCKWOOD by park, sunny spacious

ROCKWODD cozy one bedruum apt
above office. Avail. immediately. $750/mth

plus utilities. No pets, first/last, references.
- Contact Allan (888) 656—4348

bachelor, on 2nd floor, balcony, upgraded,
small building, $595 inclusive 519-856-4900.

185 T

3 bedroom detached, brick Victorian, in

Acton, $1200/mth. plus utilities, Call Dave

519-853-2086.

| 3 bedroom home in country, first/last,
~ references, no pets. (905)877-1698

1, first/last, $1100. plus utilities. Call 905-
877-2698

4 bedroom house, 2 car garage, Glen
Williams, non-smokers only. Avail.Dec.
Call 905-873-2040

L

4 bedrunm house,newly renﬂvated 3
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